RESULTS RADIO

Post Times
For Dates 03/01/2018 to 07/31/2018
Grouped by: Advertiser

Advertiser = "MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK"

Include Billing Rates, Include Income Rates
KZNN-FM

Advertiser Adv. Id

Agency

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI 5783

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOI! 5783
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783
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THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA™285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285

THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA™285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285

THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA™285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285

THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA™285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285

THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285
THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285

Agey. Id

Order

5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002

5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002

5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002

5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002

5783-00002
5783-00002
5783-00002

Filler Date Time Len Tape # Copy Name
NO 7/17/2018 07:20:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/17/2018 09:35:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/17/2018 11:50:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/17/2018 12:35:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/17/2018 02:37:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/17/2018 03:35:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK Totals:
711712018 Totals:
NO 7/18/2018 07:10:30a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/18/2018 08:35:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/18/2018 09:35:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/18/2018 10:20:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/18/2018 11:51:30a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/18/2018 12:23:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK Totals:
7/18/2018 Totals:
NO 7/19/2018 07:11:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/19/2018 09:37:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/19/2018 03:36:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/19/2018 04:20:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/19/2018 05:05:30p 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/19/2018 05:35:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK Totals:
7/19/2018 Totals:
NO 7/20/2018 06:24:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/20/2018 08:36:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/20/2018 08:50:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/20/2018 09:21:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/20/2018 12:35:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/20/2018 06:36:00p 1:00 JULY 2018
MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK Totals:
7120/2018 Tota
NO 7/21/2018 10:22:00a 1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/21/2018 12:37:30p  1:00 JULY 2018
NO 7/21/2018 01:37:30p 1:00 JULY 2018

65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
6Unit(s) 390.00

6Unit(s) 390.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

6Unit(s) 390.00

GUnit(s) 390.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

6Unit(s) 390.00

6Unit(s) 390.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

6Unit(s) 390.00

6Unit(s) 390.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

Income

65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
390.00

390.00

65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
390.00

390.00

65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
390.00

390.00

65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
390.00

390.00

65.00
65.00
65.00
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RESULTS RADIO

Post Times

For Dates 03/01/2018 to 07/31/2018

Grouped by: Advertiser

Advertiser = "MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK"
Include Billing Rates, Include Income Rates

KZNN-FM Cont...

Advertiser Adv. Id Agency Agcey. 1d Order Filler Date Time Len Tape # Copy Name Billing Income

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK
Cont...

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783 THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285 5783-00002 NO 7/21/2018 03:37:30p  1:00 JULY 2018 65.00 65.00

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783 THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285 5783-00002 NO 7/21/2018 04:52:00p 1:00 JULY 2018 65.00 65.00

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDO! 5783 THOMPSON COMMUNICA 285 5783-00002 NO 7/21/2018 06:21:30p  1:00 JULY 2018 65.00 65.00

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK Totals: 6Unit(s) 390.00 390.00

7/21/2018 Totals: GUnit(s) 390.00 390.00

MISSOURIANS FOR FREEDOM TO WORK Totals: 30 1950.00 1950.00

KZNN-FM Totals: 30Unit(s) 1950.00 1950.00
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RESULTS RADIO

Post Times

For Dates 03/01/2018 to 07/31/2018

Grouped by: Advertiser

Advertiser = "ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093)"
Include Billing Rates, Include Income Rates

KTTR-FM

Advertiser Adv. 1d

Agency

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093)
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768

Printed: 7/24/2018 At 4:04:51PM

C:\Program Files (x86)\Marketron\VT\Reports\Accounting\PostTimes.RPT v. 050803/0927

REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*

REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*

REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*

REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*

REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*
REGIONAL REPS CORP*

Agey. Id

187
187
187
187
187

187
187
187
187
187

187
187
187
187
187

187
187
187
187
187

187
187
187
187
187

Order

5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002

5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002

5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002

5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002

5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002
5768-00002

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Date

6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018
6/15/2018

6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018

6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018

6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018

6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018
6/21/2018

12:30:30p
01:30:00p
02:05:00p
03:05:30p
03:58:40p

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals:

06:46:00a
10:09:30a
03:05:00p
03:58:40p
04:58:40p

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals:

06:12:00a
08:10:00a
09:46:30a
03:32:00p
04:58:40p

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals:

06:10:30a
08:28:00a
09:17:00a
05:31:30p
06:30:30p

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals:

06:10:30a
08:20:00a
09:05:00a
10:18:00a
02:58:40p

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals:

Len

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

Tape #

<< None >>
<< None >>
<< None >>
<< None >>
<< None >>

6/15/2018 Totals:

6/18/2018 Totals:

6/19/2018 Totals:

6/20/2018 Totals:

Copy Name

<< None >>
<< None >>
<< None >>
<< None >>
<< None >>
SUnit(s)

SUnit(s)

ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
5Unit(s)

SUnit(s)

ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
SUnit(s)

SUnit(s)

ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
SUnit(s)

SUnit(s)

ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
ONE NATION MO 4093-E
SUnit(s)

Billing

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

Income

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00

200.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
200.00
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RESULTS RADIO

Post Times

For Dates 03/01/2018 to 07/31/2018

Grouped by: Advertiser

Advertiser = "ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093)"
Include Billing Rates, Include Income Rates

KTTR-FM Cont...

Advertiser Adv. Id Agency Agey. Id Order Filler Date Time Len Tape # Copy Name Income
ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Cont...

/212018 Totals: Stnit(s) 200.00 200,00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768 REGIONAL REPS CORP* 187 5768-00002 NO 6/22/2018 06:29:00a 1:00 ONE NATION MO 4093-E 40.00 40.00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768 REGIONAL REPS CORP* 187 5768-00002 NO 6/22/2018 08:51:00a 1:00 ONE NATION MO 4093-E 40.00 40.00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768 REGIONAL REPS CORP* 187 5768-00002 NO 6/22/2018 02:32:30p 1:00 ONE NATION MO 4093-E 40.00 40.00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768 REGIONAL REPS CORP* 187 5768-00002 NO 6/22/2018 03:32:00p 1:00 ONE NATION MO 4093-E 40.00 40.00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #40¢ 5768 REGIONAL REPS CORP* 187 5768-00002 NO 6/22/2018 05:05:00p 1:00 ONE NATION MO 4093-E 40.00 40.00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals: SUnit(s) 200.00 200.00

6/22/2018 Totals: SUnit(s) 200.00 200.00

ONE NATION (MISSOURI #4093) Totals: 30 1200.00 1200.00

KTTR-FM Totals: 30Unit(s) 1200.00 1200.00
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